
	
	
	
	
	

Kerrfest	Schedule,	Westwood	Park	2018	 	
	 	

Friday September 7th-Kerrfest 
5:50 -6:00pm      Opening Ceremonies 
6:00-6:45pm      Mindful Audacity -  https://www.mindfulaudacity.com 
7:00-7:50pm      Vanessa Marie Carter - http://vanessamariecarter.com 
8:00-9:00pm      Bill Durst - https://billdurst.com 
9:30-11:00pm    Trooper - http://www.trooper.com 
 
Saturday September 8th-Kerrfest 
1-2pm                 Frank Reynolds Band-  https://www.facebook.com/frankreynoldsband/ 
2:15-3:00pm      Bridgette Anderson- http://www.bridgetteanderson.com 
3:15-4:15pm      Tribal Son- https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_GI8HqaR9wI 
4:30-5:30pm      Eclectic Revival - http://www.eclecticrevival.ca 
5:45-7:00pm      Johannes Linstead - http://johanneslinstead.com/main/ 
7:30-9:00pm      Honeymoon Suite - http://honeymoonsuiteband.com 
9:30-11:00pm    Kim Mitchell - http://kimmitchell.ca 
 
Sunday Sept 9th-Kerrfest Kids 
12:00-12:50pm   Dufflebag Theatre- https://dufflebag.com/ 
1:00-1:50pm Jack & Cosmia Grunsky- http://www.prologue.org/performance-items/jack-and-cosima-grunsky/ 

2:00-3:00pm       Splash & Boots  - http://splashnboots.com/about/ 
3:10-340pm       Darron Everoglens- https://www.facebook.com/darren.evorglens 
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